CLUSTER
MUNITI®ONS

Dublin Diplomatic Conference

19-30 May 2008

Daily Programme

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

18.00

Monday, 26t May 2008

Committee of the Whole — Hogan Suite (5% Floor)

Informal Consultations on the Preamble — Ard Comhairle
(5t Floor)

Open Informal Meeting on Interoperability — Meeting
Room 2 (Room 679/680)

Informal Meeting (Article 2, Other Definitions) — Ard
Combhairle (5% Floor)

Buses Depart for Reception in the RDS hosted by the Irish
Minister of Foreign Affairs

*VERSION 16.15hrs CHECK NOTICE BOARD FOR CHANGES THROUGHOUT THE DAY>*
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